

## Approval Form: Installer Information on Schneider Electric Solar Website

As you are aware and upon your consent, Schneider Electric Solar Inc. will post the names and relevant details/information of pre-selected solar equipment installers on the Schneider Electric Solar website for purposes of assisting customers in selecting installers to install Schneider Electric solar equipment (the "Purpose").

(the "Installer") grants Schneider Electric Solar Inc. the right to display the below listed information on the Schneider Electric Solar website for the above-described Purpose. The Installer may revoke this grant/right at anytime with at least 5 business days' written notice to Schneider Electric Solar Inc. Schneider Electric Solar Inc. reserves the right, in its sole and absolute discretion, to discontinue this feature on its website and/or discontinue listing the details/information of the Installer.

Installer agrees that the below information may be posted on the Schneider Electric Solar website for the above-stated Purpose:

- Installer company name:
- Phone number:
- Email:
- Website (optional): [if so, insert preferred link]

Please sign below to validate and confirm your approval.

- Address: [note: the full address won't be shown on the website, but Schneider Electric Solar will need full address for the search result tool]
- Date Installer was established (optional): [to show years in business]
- Service area (optional):

If you have reviewed and agreed with the above and have authority to bind the Installer with respect to this matter, please fill out the below details and sign where indicated. Should you have any questions regarding anything related to this document or Schneider Electric Solar's usage of your company's information on the Schneider Electric Solar website, please contact Junco Kumon at <a href="mailto:junco.Kumon@se.com">junco.Kumon@se.com</a>.

Name of Duly Authorized Representative of Installer:

Title:

Company:

Date:

Signature: